
Fresh fruit salad

with different types of fruit

Mini croissants

with butter and strawberry marmelade

Ridderkerk breakfast

mini croissant with butter and marmelade,  yoghurt with granola and red

fruits compote,  fresh fruit salad and fresh orange juice

BREAKFAST DISHES

4.50

Yoghurt

with granola and red fruits compote   4.50

4.50

9.50

Apple pie

with whipped cream +  0.75

GOOD MORNING MENU

Do you have an allergy?  Please let us know!  Price changes reserved and to be ordered if in stock.

Coffee/tea Ridderkerk with chocolates

Various coffee and tea 

Fresh mint tea /  fresh ginger tea

Fresh orange juice

DRINKS

Homemade layered custard slice

with puff pastry and cream

Pie of the day

with whipped cream +  0.75

Cake of the day with whipped cream

PASTRIES

6.00

from 3.30

4.10

4.60

4.75

4.75

4.75

3.50


