

## **GOOD MORNING MENU**

## **BREAKFAST DISHES**

Mini croissants with butter and strawberry marmelade	4.50
	4.50
Yoghurt with granola and red fruits compote	4.50
	1.30
Fresh fruit salad with different types of fruit	4.50
Ridderkerk breakfast	4.50
mini croissant with butter and marmelade, yoghurt with granola and red fruits compote, fresh fruit salad and fresh orange juice	9.50
PASTRIES	
<ul><li>Apple pie</li><li>with whipped cream + 0.75</li></ul>	4.75
Homemade layered custard slice	
with puff pastry and cream	4.75
Pie of the day	
<ul><li>with whipped cream + 0.75</li></ul>	4.75
Cake of the day with whipped cream	3.50
DRINKS	
DRINKS	
Coffee/tea Ridderkerk with chocolates	6.00
Various coffee and tea	from 3.30
Fresh mint tea / fresh ginger tea	4.10
Fresh orange juice	4.60